Sunday 12th August - site closes at 4pm

08:00

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:30

14:45

15:00

Sports Hall

Troughton Theatre

The Large

Breakfast served in the dining halls 8am - 10am.

Music School

Paid Workshops

Sideshows

We recommend you buy meal tickets on arrival at HQ on Fri/Sat. Limited numbers available on the door.

Plenty of time AND food - no need to all arrive at 8am!

Coffee at the coffee cart, coffee machine inside and Indoor Café for tea too.

Breakfast options also available at the Indoor Café, open 8am - 2pm.

Travel Yoga For All
with Charlotte Bolton
60 mins, 20 places,

Honda Bikes

It's Hammock
Time! with James
Trundle 60 mins,
unltd, meet at HQ

Campfire Cookery
Class with Kieran
Creevy

90 mins, 18 places,
sign up at HQ &
meet on top terrace

On-road:

Sign up
on the
Quad.

Off-road:
Sign up at
the
gazebo
on Top
Terrace.

Off-
roading
venue
marked
on the
map

Dirtbag: The Legend |lran's Arrow 3 UNDER 30 14 Short meet at HQ
Of Fred Beckey 78 mins MOHON - Films
90 mins Followed by Q&A  |Adventure On A |showing all
with director Shahin |Bike, Skye's The |weekend on a Mondo Morocco A
Armin, hosted by Limit, From continuous Go-Go!! With Chris
Lois Morocco With loop*. Scott, 60 mins, turn
Love up on top terrace
100 mins Come & go as
you please
Drawing Your Travels|1943 Jeep Ride with
(Anne-laure Carruth) |Toby Savage, 3 folk,
90 mins 20 mins, by quad
Global Convoy Capitaine De SPEAKER Animal Magic with
60 mins L'Utopie All The Stations Meet outside Wild Science
Followed by Q&A with |53 mins 45 mins + Q&A, classrooms 60 mins, turn up on
Global Convoy hosted by lan top terrace
Marchant
@
LUNCH
Indoor Café 8am — 2pm Bar 12pm — 2pm Austin farewell
— - address, portico steps
British 14 short films
Backpacker showing all
e e ooy ™ O™ [Society: Across weskend ona
. . The Sahara continuous
60 mins 28 mins 45 mins loop*.

Followed by Q&A

FREE SWIMMING in the pool 10:30am — 2pm. Show your wristbands. Limited to 30 people, first come first served.

*WARNING: some films may contain swear words. Please bear this in mind for under 15s

08:00

09:00

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

11:45

12:00

13:00

13:15

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:30

14:45

15:00



	Sunday

