Sunday 12th August - site closes at 4pm

08:00	Sports Hall	Troughton Theatre	The Large	Music School	Paid Workshops	Sides	Sideshows		Honda Bikes	
08.00	Breakfast served in the dining halls 8am - 10am.									08:00
	We recommend you buy meal tickets on arrival at HQ on Fri/Sat. Limited numbers available on the door.									
	Plenty of time AND food - no need to all arrive at 8am!									
09:00	Coffee at the coffee cart, coffee machine inside and Indoor Café for tea too.									09:00
09:30	Breakfast options al	so available at the	Travel Yoga For All with Charlotte Bolton 60 mins, 20 places,				09:30			
	Dirtbag: The Legend Of Fred Beckey	78 mins	3 UNDER 30 MOHON -	14 Short Films		meet at HQ			Off-road: Sign up at	10:00
10:30	90 mins	with director Shahin Armin, hosted by	Adventure On A Bike, Skye's The Limit, From	showing all weekend on a continuous		Mondo Morocco A Go-Go!! With Chris		Sign up on the Quad.	the gazebo on Top	10:30
11:00		Lois	Morocco With Love 100 mins	loop*. Come & go as		Scott, 60 mins, turn up on top terrace	It's Hammock Time! with James		Terrace.	11:00 S
11:30				you please	Drawing Your Travels	1943 Jeep Ride with	Trundle 60 mins, unltd, meet at HQ		roading venue	W 11:30
11:45				-	(Anne-laure Carruth)	Toby Savage, 3 folk,			marked on the	11:45
	Global Convoy 60 mins Followed by Q&A with Global Convoy	Capitaine De L'Utopie 53 mins	SPEAKER All The Stations 45 mins + Q&A, hosted by lan Marchant		90 mins Meet outside classrooms	20 mins, by quad Animal Magic with Wild Science 60 mins, turn up on top terrace	Campfire Cookery Class with Kieran Creevy 90 mins, 18 places, sign up at HQ & meet on top terrace		map	M 12:00 M I N
13:00		LUNCH								G 13:00
13:15		Indoor Café 8am –	· 2pm	Bar 12pm – 2	pm	Austin farewell				13:15
13:30			British Backpacker	14 short films showing all		address, portico steps				13:30
14:00	Alone Through Iran - 1144 Miles Of Trust 60 mins	The Story Of VIN 903847 28 mins	Society: Across The Sahara 45 mins Followed by Q&A	weekend on a continuous loop*.						13:45 14:00
14:30			I Ollowed by QAA							14:30
14:45										14:45
15:00										15:00

FREE SWIMMING in the pool 10:30am – 2pm. Show your wristbands. Limited to 30 people, first come first served.

^{*}WARNING: some films may contain swear words. Please bear this in mind for under 15s